Schutzenkreis Nienburg / Weser e.V. Obmann Sportspistole Andreas Stocken

Name

Michael Nordholz
Frank Thate
Matthias Witte
Bruno Buczek
Gerhard Vogel
Ralf Thasler
Stephan Meyer
Narijus Kurre
Gerlach Gehrking
Frank Meyer
Andreas Olkiewicz
Marwin HaRfeld
Otmar Kramer
Relef Lemke
Waldemar Herhut
Bernd Schumacher
Sandra Meyer

Ergebnisliste Einzel

RWK KK-Sportpistole 2018

offene Klasse
Rundel Runde2 Runde3

Verein
Darlaten

SG Stolzenau
Darlaten

SG Stolzenau
Hassel
Steyerberg
Darlaten
Darlaten
Steyerberg
Darlaten

SG Stolzenau
Darlaten
Hassel
Hassel

SG Stolzenau
SG Stolzenau
Steyerberg

569
551
523
522
512
506
505
471
485
510
458
434
444
389
495
430
434

561
548
514
527
522
515
514
494
486
469
508
463
450
411
488
418
384

569
549
543
508
515
520
507
513
494
480
487
498
454
337
0
0
0

Gesamt
1699
1648
1580
1557
1549
1541
1526
1478
1465
1459
1453
1395
1348
1137
983
848
818



Schutzenkreis Nienburg / Weser e.V. Obmann Sportspistole Andreas Stocken
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft
RWK KK-Sportpistole 2018
offene Klasse
SchV Darlaten 2

Name Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Gesamt
Michael Nordholz 569 561 569 1699
Matthias Witte 523 514 543 1580
Stephan Meyer 505 514 507 1526

gesamt 4805

SG Stolzenau

Name Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Gesamt
Frank Thate 551 548 549 1648
Bruno Buczek 522 527 508 1557
Andreas Olkiewicz 458 508 487 1453

gesamt 4658

SchV Darlaten 3

Name Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Gesamt
Narijus Kurre 471 494 513 1478
Frank Meyer 510 469 480 1459
Marwin HaRfeld 434 463 498 1395

gesamt 4332

SchV Steyerberg

Name Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Gesamt
Ralf Thasler 506 515 520 1541
Gerlach Gehrking 485 486 494 1465
Sandra Meyer 434 384 0 818

gesamt 3824



